
1 | P a g e  
 

RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

(Deemed-to-be-University as declared by Government of India under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

HQ: PO Belur Math, Dist. Howrah  

Faculty Centre for ‘Agriculture, Rural and Tribal Development’ (ARTD) 

 At Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama, Morabadi, Ranchi, Jharkhand                                      

 

CORRIGNEDUM NOTICE OF WAITING LIST APPLICANTS (JHARKHAND 

STATE ONLY) of M.A./M.Sc. in Rural Development and Management (RDM)  

Session 2023-24 
 

 

 

Notice-Admission-RDM-1(Corrigendum)/2023/   Date 28 August 2023 

 
As per the resolution of the Admission Committee (meeting dated 26.08.2023), the update list (waiting 

list of Jharkhand State only) against the earlier notice Admission-RDM-1/2023 dated 24 July 2023 is 

mentioned below. 

   

2-year MA/MSc in Rural Development & Management (RDM) 
 

JHARKAHND STATE ONLY  
 

List of Selected Applicants for Admission 

WAITING LIST (CATEGORY WISE) - JHARKHAND STATE ONLY 
Sl No Application No. Applicant Name Remarks-WL Category 

1 115149 Karan Kumar BC-WL-1 BC-II 

2 114016 Sandeep Kumar Mahato BC-WL-2 BC-I 

3 116052 Mohit Kumar BC-WL-3 BC-II 

4 114604 Baleshwar Mahto BC-WL-4 BC-I 

5 115204 Sitaram Mahto BC-WL-5 BC-I 

6 115187 Sachin Kumar Mahto BC-WL-6 BC-I 

7 114579 Archana Kumari BC-WL-7 BC-I 

8 114924 Kalyani Kumari BC-WL-8 BC-I 

9 116387 Shravan Kumar BC-WL-9 BC-I 

10 115065 Binay Kumar BC-WL-10 BC-I 

11 114581 Chama Munda ST-WL-1 ST 

12 113934 Neha Kumari ST-WL-2 ST 

13 115077 Ritu Oraon ST-WL-3 ST 

14 115337 Bittu Singh UR-WL-10 GENERAL 

 

 

     -Sd- 

(Swami Bhaveshananda) 

      Administrative Head  

            Faculty of ARTD, Ranchi 


